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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0084 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 11 04 YAM 1

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 32 343 YAM 2

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 23 14 YAM 3

0232 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 44 65 YAM 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0049 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 11 / YAM 1

0287 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 22 324 GAS 2

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 33 33 KAW 3

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 54 525 HON 4

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 65 737 KAW 5

0699 Caden Eppard Rothbury, MI 46 895 HON 7

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 77 167 KAW 6
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0709 Scotty Coulter Middleville, MI 21 243 KAW 1

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 12 616 KAW 4

0140 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI 33 79 KTM 3

0001 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 74 83 KAW 2

0286 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI 45 595 GAS 5

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 56 23 YAM 6

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 67 18 HON 7

0095 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 88 12 KAW 8

0035 Jordan Price White Cloud, MI 99 19 KAW 9

0228 Blayne Sherwood Grant, MI 1010 37 KAW 10

0309 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI DNSDNS 22 YAM DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0147 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

0045 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 22 105 KAW 2

0181 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 33 324 GAS 3

0320 Corbin Davis Nunica, MI 64 226 HON 4

0047 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 55 8 KTM 5

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 46 100 HON 6
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 2

0727 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 42 299 KTM 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 53 99 KTM 3

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 24 66 KTM 6

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 65 22 KTM 5

0017 Bentley Lanore Muskegon, MI 86 999 KTM 4

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 37 98 KTM 10

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 78 23 GAS 8

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 99 759 KTM 7

0005 Blaizson Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 1010 97 KTM 9

0041 Ivan Rees Greenville, MI 1111 812/ HQV 11

0098 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 1212 19 COB 12

0141 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 1313 340 KTM 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 32 13 KAW 2

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 53 129 HON 3

0286 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI 24 595 GAS 6

0004 Liliana Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 75 98 KAW 4

0003 Kristalyn Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 86 99 YAM 5

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 67 17 KAW 7

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 48 757 HON 9

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 99 313 HQV 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0047 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 21 8 KTM 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON 2

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 33 4 HON 3

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 44 24 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0045 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 11 105 KAW 1
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 22 98 KTM 2

0727 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 33 299 KTM 3

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 44 99 KTM 4

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 55 23 KTM 6

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 86 66 KTM 5

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 67 759 KTM 7

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 78 69 GAS 8

0141 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 99 340 KTM 9

0317 Denver Hall Grant, MI DNF10 17 COB 10
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 114 KTM 2

0318 Silas Shafer Howard City, MI 33 590 YAM 3

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 54 22/ KTM 4

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 45 313 HQV 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KTM 3

0245 Brycen Marks Marne, MI 44 233 KTM 4
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0260 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 11 11 YAM 1

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 22 24 YAM 2

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 33 4 HON 3

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 111 KTM 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 55 400 KAW 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 50 HON 2
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0005 Blaizson Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 11 97 YAM 1

0038 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 22 498 YAM 2

0148 Liam Farkas Nunica, MI 53 108 YAM 3

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 44 10 HON 4

0044 Kayson Kerr Muskegon, MI 35 024 YAM 7

0098 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 76 81 HON 5

0179 Rhett Brechting Marne, MI 67 116 YAM 6

0233 Jayce Vanoverbeek White Cloud, MI DNFDNF 10/ YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 33 21 YAM 3

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 44 15 YAM 4

0314 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 65 8 YAM 5

0078 Colson Weersing Muskegon, MI 56 20 YAM 6
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 2

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 33 114 KTM 3

0309 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI DNSDNS 22 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0728 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 11 298 KTM 1

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 38 KTM 2

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 33 623 YAM 4

0310 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 64 707 KTM 3

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 45 610 KTM 5

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 56 113 KTM 6

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 77 23 YAM 7

0035 Jordan Price White Cloud, MI 88 19 KAW 8

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/03/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 13 of 24

Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 42 2 OTH 2

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 33 77 OTH 3

0718 Oliver Aernouts Wyoming, MI 54 65 OTH 4

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 25 11 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/03/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 14 of 24
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 53 263 YAM 3

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 44 15 YAM 4

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 35 21 YAM 6

0050 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 106 822 YAM 5

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 97 24 YAM 7

0039 Emma Jarles Muskegon, MI 88 4 YAM 8

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 79 77 YAM 11

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 610 625 YAM 14

0078 Colson Weersing Muskegon, MI 1311 20 YAM 9

0002 Ruger Spier Muskegon, MI 1112 100 HON 12

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 1413 31 YAM 10

0231 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 1514 687 HON 13

0312 Hudson Mccleary Muskegon, MI 1215 623 YAM 17

0192 Tate Phelps Muskegon, MI 1616 918 YAM 16

0314 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 1817 8 YAM 15

0319 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 1718 313 YAM 18
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

0717 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 42 308 KAW 2

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 33 429 HON 3

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 54 264 HON 4

0054 Wade Wiltenburg Coopersville, MI 75 299 HON 5

0712 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 66 / KAW 6

0248 Brayden Vandeffzien Conklin, MI 97 11 KAW 7

0313 Brandon Blankenship Grand Rapids, MI 88 86 KAW 8

0217 Connor Piper Marne, MI 119 7 KAW 9

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1010 20 YAM 10

0007 Sam Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 211 6 OTH DNF
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

0130 Taylor Vangent Holland, MI 11 5 OTH 1
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 22 17 KAW 3

0195 Ariel Decheney White Cloud, MI 33 99 HON 4

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI DNF4 13 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 21 747 KAW 1

0040 Taylor Alsteens Twin Lake, MI 12 219 KTM 3

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 33 167 KAW 2

0685 Tyler Copron Muskegon, MI 54 959 KAW 4

0194 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 45 108 HON 5
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0089 Aj Moore Niles, MI 11 701 KAW 1

0123 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 22 17 KAW 2

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 53 129 HON 3

0218 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 44 / HON 4

0161 Trenton Flokstra Dorr, MI 35 22 HON 6

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 66 24 KAW 5

0315 Peyton Farkas Muskegon, MI 87 313 KAW 7

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 78 23 HON 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0088 Carson Moore Niles, MI 11 769 HQV 1

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 22 7 HON 2

0060 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 33 721 KAW 3

0237 Austin Loper Dorr, MI 44 410 SUZ 4
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI DNSDNS 11 YAM DNS
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 2

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0728 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 11 298 KTM 1

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 32 38 KTM 2

0310 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 23 707 KTM 3

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 54 610 KTM 4

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 45 623 YAM 5

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 66 113 KTM 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/03/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 21 of 24
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0260 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 21 11 YAM 1

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 12 24 YAM 2

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 33 59 KTM 3

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 54 400 KAW 4

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 45 111 KTM 5
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0049 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 11 / YAM 1

0699 Caden Eppard Rothbury, MI 32 895 HON 2

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 23 737 KAW 4

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 44 33 KAW 3

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 55 9 HON 6

0722 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 86 042 HON 5

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 67 525 HON 7

0713 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 78 038 HON DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/03/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 23 of 24
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0176 Kody Stehouwer Conklin, MI 22 243 HON 2

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 43 613 HON 3

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 34 621 HON 6

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 65 303 KAW 4

0178 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 56 113 YAM 5

0017 Bentley Lanore Muskegon, MI 77 18 HON 7

0309 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 98 48 KAW 8

0228 Blayne Sherwood Grant, MI 89 x4 HON 10

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 1010 10 KAW 11

0288 Kason Vandenbosch Muskegon, MI 1311 43 YAM 9

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1212 3 YAM 12

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1113 265 HON 13

0177 Braden Stehouwer Conklin, MI DNFDNF 244 HON DNF
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 09:50 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0147 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

0181 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 42 324 GAS 2

0320 Corbin Davis Nunica, MI 33 226 HON 3

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 54 038 GAS 4

0045 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 25 105 KAW 7

0047 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 76 8 KTM 5

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 67 100 HON 6
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